Ultima Actualizacion:

PRIMEROS BATEADORES (SLG)

5/9/2024

8mo Torneo Softball Javier Mendez

BATEADORES
Rafael Rodriguez
Armando Rosales
Alberto Socarrés
Jorge F. Pifieiro
Lazaro Hérnandez (Yayo)
Nordwin Socarras
Reynier Tamayo
José D. Valdés
Antonio Baez
Fidel Gonzalez
Jesus Diaz
Emilio Ramos Sr.
Daniel Garcia
Yosvani Diaz
Yariel Duani
Alexis Herrera
Rosbel Hardy
José C. Ercia
Oniel Lépez
Ernesto Moya
Osvaldo Sanabria
Alejandro Sanabria
Luis D. Ruiz
Leosbel Hernandez
José L. Censiales
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Marineros

Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Marineros
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Los Puros

Sun Rays

Embajada
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Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Marineros

Tiburones
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Tiburones

Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Los Puros

Sun Rays
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CcB
12
14
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12
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14
17

VB
11
13
13
12
10
13
12
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15
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9
12
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15
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TB BB SO SLG OBP
12 1 1091 583
12 0 923 571
0 769 600
0 750 571
0 700 583
0 692 500
3 667 462
0 636 500
0 636 500
1 615 429
0 615 308
1 600 562
0O 583 385
1
0
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1
3
0
2
0
4
2
2
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545 417
538 471
500 500
500 429
474 350
467 579
462 500
455 533
444 615
417 333
400 571
400 471
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Diseno y Desarrollo: Ariel Iglesias-Inf_IJV

Con 12 COMPARECENCIAS o MAS

AVE
545
538
538
500
500
462
417
455
455
385
308
533
333
455
385
500
417
316
467
462
364
444
333
400
400



